Hospitality

Action

2024,

Make us your Charity of the Year January and year round

Mental Health First Aid Training February, May & September

Hospitality Action Showcases: Manchester, London
and Birmingham Spring

Back to the Floor 6, Park Plaza Westminster Bridge London
Friday 5th April

Cotswold Cycle Challenge hosted by Calcot Manor
& Whatley Manor:

Pasta Supper Sunday 12th May

Cycle Challenge Monday 13th May

Chef’s Dinner, The Lowry Hotel, Manchester
Monday 20th May

South West Polo Day, Beaufort Polo Club Sunday 2nd June
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https://www.hospitalityaction.org.uk/
https://www.hospitalityaction.org.uk/get-involved/ways-to-give/charity-of-the-year/
https://www.hospitalityaction.org.uk/advice/training-on-site-trauma-support/mental-health-first-aid/

Hospitality

Action

2024,

Summer Challenge Friday 7th - Monday 17th June

William Baxter Memorial Golf Day, Moor Park Golf Club,
Monday 30th September

Chefs’ Dinner, Rudding Park Monday 30th September

Walk For Wellbeing

Walk it your way, Nationwide Thursday 10th - Sunday 27th October
Hosted 20km City Challenge Sunday 13th October

Winter Chefs’ Dinner, Raffles London at The OWO,
Monday 28th October

Winter Online Auction
Monday 18th November - Monday 2nd December

www.hospitalityaction.org.uk/events
#wevegotyou


https://www.hospitalityaction.org.uk/
https://www.hospitalityaction.org.uk/walk-for-wellbeing/

